Feuillel

LEnVeLEE NeRDipUE | MIXTE 42 KM
CLT | DOSSARD TEMPS NOM 1 PRENOM 1 CLuB 1 NOM 2 PRENOM 2 CLUB 2
1 43 02:00:59.35 BLANC Chloé Haut-Jura Ski GONON Francgois O'Jura Orientation
2 44 02:03:19.05 GOLAY-GEYMOND Florence SC Boisd'’Amont GOLAY Yves Vallée de Joux
3 45 02:06:23.22 BLONDEAU LUC SC MONT NOIR BLONDEAU MARION SC MONT NOIR
4 225 02:11:25.56 COURT JEAN FRANCOIS KREMER JEZABEL
5 211 02:12:54.97 GAIDET eric la rosiere GAIDET laurence la rosiere
6 226 02:14:43.01 GUILBAUD MARIE PIERRE SC GRANDVAUX ARNAUD DANIEL SC GRANDVAUX
7 207 02:15:29.96 BAVEREL fanny ESSMONTBENOIT BAVEREL Brice ESSMontbenoit
8 209 02:17:12.52 CHALVIN YOHANN TRIATHLONS CHALVIN MYLENE ABBAYESKICLUB
9 466 02:19:32.62 JOLY FELICIEN SC MONT NOIR CARREZ CELINE
10 215 02:20:01.31 MARQUIS Charlene entente sportive saugette DROZ-VINCENT Jean-Baptiste entente sportive saugette
11 229 02:21:35.11 PROUDHON ALAIN SKISNOW RATTIN ELISABETH SKI SNOW USCC
12 456 02:22:23.95 MOUROT Sophie BERTRAND David
13 206 02:22:25.51 FLAGEOLLET Estelle SC la roche sur Foron CLERC xavier SC La roche sur Foron
14 228 02:24:08.65 GRENARD MATHILDE HAUT JURA SKI DURAFFOURG MICKAEL HAUT JURA SKI
15 221 02:24:58.94 SIBERCHICOT XAVIER SKI CLUB DU LIZON BOURGEAT SANDRINE SKI CLUB LIZON
16 220 02:25:04.91 SAULET Bruno PEYRON Marianne
17 214 02:25:27.53 MAIRE Laura omo HOLSTEIN Guillaume
18 661 02:26:37.75 LARIONOV ANDREY LARIONOVA TATIANA
19 22 02:29:28.28 JONNIER Manu ?? JONNIER Cathy ??
20 216 02:29:43.27 OBERLI Mireille OBERLI Luc
21 657 02:29:47.00 CLARET TOURNIER christophe chamonix GREGERS gitte chamonix
22 212 02:30:30.70 GROSPERRIN Marléne coc GANDELIN Manu coc
23 231 02:31:30.96 BELINGHERI SERGE BELINGHERI SANDRINE
24 210 02:32:31.82 DELACROIX Clara Ski club du grandvaux N'DIAYE Youssoupha
25 208 02:33:26.76 BONNET Nicolas MONT NOIR LOUVRIER CHARLINE
26 227 02:33:27.27 LOUVRIER MICHEL MONT NOIR LOUVRIER MAUD MONT NOIR
27 213 02:34:20.82 LACROIX Lucie BUSCHINO Romain
28 219 02:35:06.49 PEREIRA virginie MOUTOTE Laurent SC du Grandvaux
29 455 02:35:11.34 DUPRE Benoit S.C PLATEAU DE MEZENC ROL Emeline CLERMONT SN
30 667 02:35:50.10 POIROT Florence s.c. Ranspach HUMBERT Christophe
31 230 02:36:39.44 COLOMBANI LIONEL SC PREMANON LONCHAMPT JOCELYNE SC PREMANON
32 672 02:36:46.35 VALLA CLEMENT BILLET SANDRA
33 218 02:37:33.98 PELLEGRINI REMY ASOP PELLEGRINI TANIA ASOP
34 217 02:39:44.08 PARMA Claire SKI-CLUB CERN CHARRUE Pierre SKI-CLUB CERN
35 222 02:41:30.92 VALDENAIRE Rémi SCHOOSE Laurence
36 665 02:41:49.73 MARTINOTY Didier randonneurs du Chéran MARTINOTY Claudie
37 671 02:42:12.50 MONNERET THIERRY GAZELEC DARMEY SYLVIE HAUT JURA SKI
38 453 02:43:49.09 BOTTON Joris Ski Club des Essarts ROLAND Lison Ski Club des Essarts
39 458 02:45:30.17 ROBERT Fabienne Trail Club Val de Loue RABEYRIN Jean-Pierre Team Sport et Cimes
40 224 02:48:07.03 ARBEZ ANNE FLORE US CHAMERANDE BOUHIN SAMUEL
41 675 02:49:14.72 THIEBAUD MARINE MARTINET CHRISTOPHE
42 223 02:50:44.49 VERGUET Michel Haut Jura Ski VERGUET Morvane Haut Jura Ski
43 658 02:51:11.88 EKSZTEROWICZ Agnes DRAGONS ANNECY EKSZTEROWICZ THIERRY Dragons Annecy
44 454 02:51:29.57 CHENEVAL CHRISTINE SKI CLUB AGY SAMUEL CHRistian
45 457 02:52:02.41 PICARD Delphine PICARD Jean-Michel
46 668 02:52:20.74 SALVI ERIC JACQUET ISABELLE
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679
460
463
678
452
659
674
461
467
673
660
682
451
656
666
680
681
664
663
676
677
662
670

02:52:24.40 MOREL
02:53:15.57 BOKAN
02:54:12.34 DECHAMBRE
02:56:35.00 PELLEGRINI
02:56:35.93 DAMPENON
02:56:39.20 LEGAY
02:56:50.93 PEYRON
02:57:02.00 DIOT
02:58:11.86 GRANDCLEMENT
03:00:36.70 JEANNINGROS
03:01:45.07 ROB
03:04:05.29 RAZUREL
03:05:15.11 SAMBARDIER
03:05:29.09 HUGONNET
03:06:39.79 PELLEGRINI
03:08:24.54 LIEBERMANN
03:11:38.38 CLERC
03:12:45.18 MARTELET
03:15:22.17 GUYON
03:19:32.65 DELAVENNE
03:24:35.83 LEGROS
03:37:36.88 DUFOUR
05:03:20.56 WENGER

DENIS

JEAN FRANCOIS
DOMINIQUE
MARIE CHANTAL
SYLVAIN
Guillaume
MICHEL
PRISCILLA
YVES

LUC

JEAN LOUIS
FRANCK
PIERRE YVES
ERIC

Aurore

RENE

SYLVIE
JACQUES
Bernard
FLORIAN
GISELE

Claire

?7?
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CSRP

APAS ONF
PRAZ DE LYS

ABBAYE SKI CLUB

csrp
OLYMPIC MONT D OR

SKI CLUB DES LACS
Ski club Saint-Lupicin

??
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PAGNIER
BOKAN
FOURDINIER
PELLEGRINI
GIRARDET
VUILLET-AIB
BOUAZZAOUI
DIOT
JOIGNEAULT
JEANNINGROS
WHITING
MONTALTI
MOROIS
HUGONNET
BELOUD
SNELL

PRIN
RIVOIRE
GUYON
MARTENA
THIRIET
THOMAS
WENGER

JOELLE
PATRICIA
France MARIE
ALAIN
PATRICIA
Louisa
SOPHIE
PASCAL
CLAIRE
FLORENCE
STEPHANIE
CAROLE
PERRINE
MARION
lionel
CORINNE
STEVE
PEGGY
Francoise
PAULINE
MAURICE
christophe
??

HAUT JURA SKI

PRAZ DE LYS
DIJON SKI CLUB

CLUB DES SPORTS CHAMONIX

ski club des lacs
Ski club saint-Lupicin
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